Farhults uskf

30.08.2021 Tennfatet

1:1 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.6 10.0 9.6 7.9 9.9 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 8.6 9.4 7.8 9.8 41.0 85.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.7 9.0 8.2 8.4 5.6 38.0 123.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.8 40.0 163.0 0
1:2 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 10.0 9.1 94 10.4x 9.3 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 8.9 6.2 9.9 8.9 39.0 86.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 10.0 9.8 9.9 9.6 10.0 47.0 133.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 8.7 9.5 9.7 8.7 43.0 176.0 0
1:3 Tim Mossberg 20 Skott 7.6 9.3 9.2 9.9 10.8x 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 6.4 8.0 9.5 10.7x 8.9 41.0 85.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 3.7 7.7 7.6 8.9 5.8 30.0 115.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 9.4 9.7 10.5x 7.4 42.0 157.0 0
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 8.8 10.1 7.8 10.1 9.3 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 8.7 10.1 9.5 8.5 44.0 88.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.8 9.8 9.7 9.2 9.0 44.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.3 8.9 9.1 7.7 42.0 174.0 0
1:5 Filipppa von Elern 20 Skott 10.1 9.2 95 10.1 8.6 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 8.5 10.2 10.1 9.3 46.0 92.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 10.2 9.5 9.6 9.8 10.1 47.0 139.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 9.3 10.0 10.3 10.5x 47.0 186.0 0
2:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 71 9.5 8.4 9.6 10.0 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 7.7 8.4 9.7 10.2 42.0 85.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.3 9.9 8.3 8.3 6.5 39.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.7 8.4 9.6 9.8 43.0 167.0 0
2:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 9.8 7.6 9.1 7.7 7.7 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 6.9 9.4 8.6 8.7 8.0 39.0 78.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.7 7.9 9.8 71 9.8 41.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 8.3 9.3 9.4 10.6x 46.0 165.0 0
2:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 10.8x 9.7 10.3x 8.7 8.3 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 6.2 10.4x 7.8 7.8 38.0 83.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.2 9.9 9.7 9.5 10.3x 47.0 130.0 0
20 Skott 10.5x 9.3 10.2 5.7 10.0 44.0 174.0 0

2:4
2:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 8.1 1.0 8.0 8.3 1.7 26.0 26.0 0
20 Skott 7.2 4.4 8.7 5.3 9.4 33.0 59.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.1 0.0 3.7 7.7 4.2 21.0 80.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 8.2 7.5 7.0 5.7 35.0 115.0 0
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3:3 Christer Nilsson 20 Skott 10.4x 10.3x 8.5 8.6 6.2 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 6.5 9.9 6.1 8.8 6.7 35.0 77.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.1 8.5 8.5 9.8 9.8 43.0 120.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 6.9 7.0 6.8 10.2 36.0 156.0 0
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